




MUMBAI
BELGAUM

BANGALORE CHENNAIVIJAYAWADA
SECUNDERABADKOLHAPURHUBLI

PUNE AURANGABAD BHUBANESWAR
KOLKATAVADODARAINDOREAHMEDABAD

JAIPURDELHI

2010 2010

20102011

2007

20072007

2012 2012
2008

2008
2005

2006

2015

1989
1943 1998



18%
27% 48%

4%3%

Small Diffused Customers Residential, Industrial,Commercial& Utilities Residential, Industrial,& Commercial
Resellers Installers Industry

End User

Shree NM serves all sectors of the economy

Residential Industry
Commercial Utilities



­ Building Wires FR / FRLS / ZHFR ­ Industrial Single & Multicore Flexibles­ LT Power & Control Cables ­ HT Cables up to 33kV­ EHV Cables 66kV & Above ­ Instrumentation Cables ­ Telephone, Communication, LAN, CCTV,   Submersible, Welding, Solar, Rubber &   Fire Survival cables

­ Copper & Aluminum with Copper Contact   Busway Options from 25A to 6300A ­ Modular & Upgradeable system­ Anti­corrosion performance passed ­ 700000 km busway installations across   globe

­ 11kV / 22 kV / 33 kV Ring Main Unit­ 11kV / 22 kV / 33 kV VCB Panels with Indoor / Outdoor options  ­ Oil filled Transformers­ 11 kV / 33 kV Compact Package Substation­ HT Metering cubicle­ Installation services also provided for HT Yard

­ MCCB, ACB­ Contactors, Relays ­ Starters, Variable Speed Drives & Soft Starters ­ Energy Meters & Monitoring Systems 

WIRES AND LT, HT & EHV CABLES

BUSBAR TRUNKING 

HT SWITCHGEAR & CONTROL GEAR

LT SWITCHGEAR & CONTROL GEAR



­ AC LT Motors from 63 to 560 frame ­ AC HT Motors up to 11kV / 15000 kW ­ DC Motors 2.2 kW to 1250 kW­ Motors to NEMA & other International Standards 

­ Domestic & Commercial Luminaires­ Industrial & Flood Light Luminaires ­ Street Light Luminaires­ Flame­proof & Clean Room Luminaires ­ LED Fittings ­ GLS, FTL, CFL, HPMV, HPSV, MH, Halogen Lamps

­ Transformerless Inverters­ Ultra­wide input voltage range­ IP65 Certified with multiple protection levels­ 5 year standard Warranty

­ LT Cable jointing kits for 1.1 kV cables ­ Heat Shrink Termination & Straight Through kits ­ Cold Shrink Termination & Straight Through kits ­ Tapex Straight Through kits 

LT, HT & DC ELECTRIC MOTORS

LUMINARIES

SOLAR INVERTERS

CABLE JOINTING KITS



MODULAR SWITCHES AND SOLUTION

­ Various diameters & grades.­ Light, Medium & Heavy mechanical stress, to   suit various applications.­ Wide range of component maximizes application­ Fire Retardant & Corrosion free­ Colour : Black, Grey, Ivory & White. Other   colours are available on a made­to­order basis

­ MCB’s from 0.5A to 125A with 10 kA to 50 kA   breaking capacity­ RCD’s upto 125A with 10mA – 1000mA   sensitivity­ SPD’s, Auxiliaries and accessories­ Wide Range of DB’s with various protection   levels and configurations­ Industrial plugs and sockets 10 amps ­125 amps

­ Switches & Socket Outlets ­ Bell Press & Double Pole Switches ­ TV / Telephone / Data Outlets ­ Dimmer & Fan Regulators ­ Products for Commercial, Hotel   and Industrial applications  

­ Ceiling Fans ­ Wall Mounting & Table Fans ­ Pedestal & Air Circulators Fans ­ Exhaust Fans ­ Light & Heavy Duty­ Instant & Storage Water Heaters    

MCB & DB AND INDUSTRIAL PLUG & SOCKETS

uPVC CONDUITS & ACCESSORIES

AIR CIRCULATORS & WATER HEATERS



45/47 Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400 002. Tel No: +91 (0) 22 22194748 / 39411100  Email : mumbai@shreenm.com 
AhmedabadPlot No. B, Jamnagar Estate, Behind Alfa Hotel, NH No 8, Aslali, Ahmedabad 382 427.Tel : +91 (0) 7226033379 No  / 9898016552Email: ahmedabad@shreenm.comAurangabadX – 135 Bajaj Nagar, Behind Ankur Guest House, Waluj, Aurangabad 431 136.Tel : +91 (0) 9004479273 NoEmail: aurangabad@shreenm.comBengaluruNo 43–43A 1st Main Road, New Timber Yard Layout, Off Mysore Road  Bangalore 560 026.Tel No: +91 (0) 80 41223257 / 41476495Email : bangalore@shreenm.comBelgaumShop No 1044/C, Anant Shyam Galli, Bhati House, Opp Poineer Bank, Belgaum 590 001.Tel No: +91 (0) 831 4211070Email: belgaum@shreenm.comBhubaneswar422 Ground Floor, Tillu Villa, Lewis Road, Bhubaneswar 751 002.Tel No: +91 (0) 674 2431565Email: bhubaneswar@shreenm.comChennaiNo 24, lawyer Chinna Thambhi Street, Kondithope, Chennai 600 079. 6 / 25202344Tel No: +91 (0) 44 2520254Email: chennai@shreenm.comDelhi Khasra No. 33/5, Zindpur Village, G T Karnal Road, Alipur  Delhi  110 036.Tel No: +91 8800729148 / 8765322545delhi@shreenm.comEmail:  HubliCTS No 4846/E, Gokul Road, Opp. Clark's Inn, Hubli 580 030.    Tel No: +91 (0) 836 4250225 / 4261763Email: hubli@shreenm.comIndore 279/3/6, Kailodhala, Dewas Naka, (Near to Belmont Park) Indore  453771.Tel No: + 91 9755042710 / 9630023005Email: indore@shreenm.com

JaipurF ­75 B, Kartarpura Industrial Area, Bais Godam, Jaipur 302006.Tel No: +91 (0) 141 2219040Email: jaipur@shreenm.com KolhapurR.S.No. 12­A, Plot No 12 & 13, Shiroli (Pulachi) Tal.: Hatkanagle, Kolhapur 416 122.Tel No: +91 (0) 230 2460077 / 2460099 Email: kolhapur@shreenm.comKolkata 18 Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 3, 2nd Floor, Kolkata 700 001.Tel No: + 91 (0) 33 22250128Email: kolkata@shreenm.comPuneOffice No: 102 & 103, J K Market, 510 Budhwar Peth, Tapkir Galli, Pune 411 002.Tel No: +91 (0) 20 24431343 / 24431344 Email: pune@shreenm.comSecunderabadH.No. 6­7 25/A, Bansilalpet R.P. Road, Secunderabad, Telangana 500 003Tel No: +91 (0) 40 66906655 / 6656 Email: secunderabad@shreenm.comVadodara18 Timber Market, Harni Halol Road, Vadodara 390 022.Tel No: +91 9898090084 (0) 265 2540056 / 2541532 / 7228957281/2/3Email: vadodara@shreenm.comVijayawadaPlot No 6, Block No A ­1, New Auto Nagar, Kanuru, Vijayawada, AP 520 007.Tel No: +91 (0) 866 2971119 / 741 6532999 Email: vijayawada@shreenm.com
DamanMr Shashi Mishra# 346­349, Kothariya, Airport Road, Daman 396 210.Mob: +91 9377685997Email: shashimishra@shreenm.com
M/s Deltoncontrol & Switchgears LLP (Specialist in Schneider Electric)No 43–43A 1st Main Road, New Timber Yard Layout, Off. Mysore Road,  Bangalore 560 026.Tel No: +91 (0) 80 26766713 / 26766527 / 26763597Email : info@deltoncontrol.comM/s NM Illume LLP (Specialist in European Lighting)Aabeearr Industrial Estate, 13 S.S Amrutwar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 013Tel +91 (0) 22 24937924Email : info@nmillume.com
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